
WOMEN 132.0 RESULTS

Women 132.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 131.8 130.0 10

2 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 125.0 120.0 8

3 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 115.0 6

4 Shianne Hill McLouth 132.0 100.0 4

5 SKYLAR HALVORSON Basehor Linwood 126.4 95.0 0

6 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 90.0 0

7 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 132.0 90.0 0

8 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 132.0 75.0 0

9 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.6 0 0

10 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0

11 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 215.0 10

2 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 131.8 215.0 8

3 SKYLAR HALVORSON Basehor Linwood 126.4 195.0 6

4 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 125.0 190.0 0

5 Shianne Hill McLouth 132.0 180.0 4

6 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 160.0 0

7 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 132.0 155.0 2

8 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 132.0 145.0 0

9 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.6 0 0

10 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

11 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 131.8 145.0 10

2 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 132.0 145.0 8

3 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 125.0 0

4 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 125.0 120.0 0

5 SKYLAR HALVORSON Basehor Linwood 126.4 115.0 0

6 Shianne Hill McLouth 132.0 115.0 6

7 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 132.0 110.0 4

8 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 100.0 2

9 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.6 0 0

10 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0

11 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0

Women 132.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 HANNAH STAPLETON Basehor Linwood 131.8 490.0 10

2 KELSIE ELVEN Basehor Linwood 125.0 430.0 8

3 Zaiylah Bronson Lansing Lions 130.0 430.0 6

4 SKYLAR HALVORSON Basehor Linwood 126.4 405.0 0

5 Shianne Hill McLouth 132.0 395.0 4

6 ADDISON GILLIAM Basehor Linwood 132.0 380.0 0

7 BAILEY SHARP Basehor Linwood 132.0 375.0 0

8 Darrah Lane Bonner Springs 132.0 340.0 2

9 AVA GUNN Basehor Linwood 127.6 0 0

10 SYDNEY TAYLOR Bonner Springs 132.0 0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

11 Alli Johnson Lansing Lions 132.0 0 0


